
 DURHAM CITY HARRIERS 

 Durham Cathedral Cross Country Relays 2018 
 Senior Men's Relay - Provisional Results 
 Pos Time TeamName Cat Leg 1 Cat Time Pos Leg 2 Cat Time Pos Leg 3 Cat Time 

 1 00:27:14 Durham Uni 'A' SM Cameron Field SM 00:08:48 1 Callum Elson SM 00:09:17 1 Sam Whitehead SM 00:09:09 

 2 00:27:30 Morpeth Har 'I' SM Sam Hancox SM 00:09:17 9 Thomas Straughan SM 00:09:10 2 Lewis Timmins SM 00:09:03 

 3 00:27:32 Morpeth Har 'J' SM Joe Armstrong SM 00:09:04 4 Alistair Douglas SM 00:09:34 4 George Lowry SM 00:08:54 

 4 00:28:24 Durham City 'I' SM Robin Linten SM 00:09:11 7 Cameron Allan SM 00:09:22 3 Ben Horsfield SM 00:09:51 

 5 00:28:26 Gateshead Har 'F' SM Conrad Francis SM 00:09:09 6 Dan Johnson SM 00:09:46 6 James Cripwell SM 00:09:31 

 6 00:28:28 Tynebridge 'C' SM Marc Fenwick SM 00:09:06 5 Leodhais  SM 00:09:58 7 James Dunce SM 00:09:24 

 7 00:28:56 Jarrow & Heb 'B' SM Andy Burn VM35 00:09:03 3 Brendan  VM35 00:09:44 5 Jack Brown SM 00:10:09 

 8 00:29:39 Birtley AC 'F' SM Adrian Bailes SM 00:08:54 2 Kel Scott SM 00:10:21 8 Greg Poulton SM 00:10:24 

 9 00:30:13 Morpeth 'K' SM Andrew Lawrence SM 00:09:45 11 Richard  SM 00:10:09 10 Tom Innes SM 00:10:19 

 10 00:30:21 Sund Har 'J' SM Aiden Crowe SM 00:10:00 12 Sean Mackie SM 00:10:06 12 Jack Tallentire SM 00:10:15 

 11 00:30:39 Gosforth Har 'E' SM Zack Wylie SM 00:09:38 10 Ben Moore SM 00:10:23 11 Johnny  SM 00:10:38 

 12 00:30:54 Houghton Har 'F' SM Alex Brown SM 00:09:15 8 Adam Middleton SM 00:10:38 9 Shaun Kerry VM45 00:11:01 

 13 00:31:17 Heaton Har 'F' SM James Mackensie SM 00:10:25 15 Ian Robinson SM 00:09:54 13 Mark Oliver VM35 00:10:58 

 14 00:31:26 North Shields 'L' SM Scott Ellis SM 00:10:45 19 Simon Ellis SM 00:09:41 14 Jake Hill SM 00:11:00 

 15 00:32:08 Tynebridge 'D' SM Jake Dorman SM 00:10:10 14 Matt Walker SM 00:10:48 15 Adrian Hall SM 00:11:10 

 16 00:32:33 Newcastle Fro 'B' SM Stephen Garbutt SM 00:10:50 21 Rupert Bainbridge SM 00:10:49 16 Andrew  SM 00:10:54 

 17 00:32:42 Blyth RC 'C' SM Paul Whalley VM45 00:10:46 20 Steven French VM40 00:11:55 18 Ellis Hetherington SM 00:10:01 

 18 00:34:09 Heaton Har 'G' SM Calum Mills SM 00:10:44 18 Mark Best SM 00:12:34 20 Mark Banks SM 00:10:51 

 19 00:34:13 Saltwell Har 'D' SM Paul Blackett VM40 00:12:40 29 Graham  SM 00:10:43 21 Jim Thompson VM50 00:10:50 

 20 00:34:23 Derwentside 'G' SM Graham Marshall VM35 00:10:53 22 Chris Lowes SM 00:12:48 22 John Donney VM35 00:10:42 

 21 00:35:11 Tynebridge 'E' SM Jamie Wilson SM 00:11:18 24 Iain Dalby SM 00:12:28 23 Andy Harrison VM40 00:11:25 

 22 00:35:23 Newcastle Fro 'C' SM Garry Martin SM 00:11:53 26 Mark Sutherland SM 00:12:11 24 Russell  SM 00:11:19 

 23 00:35:45 Gosforth Har 'F' SM Anthony  SM 00:10:40 17 Steven Bond VM40 00:12:20 19 Kevin Thomas VM50 00:12:45 

 24 00:35:50 Wallsend 'D' SM Denver Stretesky SM 00:10:39 16 Olly Aird SM 00:11:12 17 Gary Lewis SM 00:13:59 

 25 00:36:53 Hunwick Har 'F' SM Joe Addison SM 00:12:28 28 Ross Brown VM35 00:12:06 26 Mark Ketley VM35 00:12:19 

 26 00:38:13 Heaton Har 'H' SM Andy Dugid VM35 00:12:05 27 Thomas Green SM 00:13:23 27 Anthony Daylish SM 00:12:45 

 27 00:39:00 Durham City 'J' SM James Dadmore SM 00:11:04 23 Geoff Watson VM40 00:13:09 25 Sim Horsfield VM50 00:14:47 

 NB *** Non-counting teams 
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DURHAM CITY HARRIERS 
  

 Durham Cathedral Cross Country Relays 2018 
 Senior Men's Relay - Provisional Results 

Incomplete teams 

 Pos Time TeamName Cat Leg 1 Cat Time Pos Leg 2 Cat Time Pos Leg 3 Cat Time 

 Incomplete Morpeth 'L' SM Dean Lonsdale SM 00:10:09 13 SM SM 

 Incomplete Sund Har 'K' SM Chris Davison SM 00:11:27 25 SM SM 
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 DURHAM CITY HARRIERS 

 Durham Cathedral Cross Country Relays 2018 
 Senior Men's Relay - Fastest Leg Complete Teams 
Runner Name Leg Time and Leg Team Name Cumulative Time Runner Cat 
Cameron Field 00:08:48 Leg 1 Durham Uni 'A' 00:27:14 SM 

Adrian Bailes 00:08:54 Leg 1 Birtley AC 'F' 00:29:39 SM 

George Lowry 00:08:54 Leg 3 Morpeth Har 'J' 00:27:32 SM 

Andy Burn 00:09:03 Leg 1 Jarrow & Heb 'B' 00:28:56 VM35 

Lewis Timmins 00:09:03 Leg 3 Morpeth Har 'I' 00:27:30 SM 

Joe Armstrong 00:09:04 Leg 1 Morpeth Har 'J' 00:27:32 SM 

Marc Fenwick 00:09:06 Leg 1 Tynebridge 'C' 00:28:28 SM 

Sam Whitehead 00:09:09 Leg 3 Durham Uni 'A' 00:27:14 SM 

Conrad Francis 00:09:09 Leg 1 Gateshead Har 'F' 00:28:26 SM 

Thomas Straughan 00:09:10 Leg 2 Morpeth Har 'I' 00:27:30 SM 

Robin Linten 00:09:11 Leg 1 Durham City 'I' 00:28:24 SM 

Alex Brown 00:09:15 Leg 1 Houghton Har 'F' 00:30:54 SM 

Callum Elson 00:09:17 Leg 2 Durham Uni 'A' 00:27:14 SM 

Sam Hancox 00:09:17 Leg 1 Morpeth Har 'I' 00:27:30 SM 

Cameron Allan 00:09:22 Leg 2 Durham City 'I' 00:28:24 SM 

James Dunce 00:09:24 Leg 3 Tynebridge 'C' 00:28:28 SM 

James Cripwell 00:09:31 Leg 3 Gateshead Har 'F' 00:28:26 SM 

Alistair Douglas 00:09:34 Leg 2 Morpeth Har 'J' 00:27:32 SM 

Zack Wylie 00:09:38 Leg 1 Gosforth Har 'E' 00:30:39 SM 

Simon Ellis 00:09:41 Leg 2 North Shields 'L' 00:31:26 SM 

Brendan McMillan 00:09:44 Leg 2 Jarrow & Heb 'B' 00:28:56 VM35 

Andrew Lawrence 00:09:45 Leg 1 Morpeth 'K' 00:30:13 SM 

Dan Johnson 00:09:46 Leg 2 Gateshead Har 'F' 00:28:26 SM 

Ben Horsfield 00:09:51 Leg 3 Durham City 'I' 00:28:24 SM 

Ian Robinson 00:09:54 Leg 2 Heaton Har 'F' 00:31:17 SM 

Leodhais MacPhearson 00:09:58 Leg 2 Tynebridge 'C' 00:28:28 SM 

Aiden Crowe 00:10:00 Leg 1 Sund Har 'J' 00:30:21 SM 

Ellis Hetherington 00:10:01 Leg 3 Blyth RC 'C' 00:32:42 SM 

Sean Mackie 00:10:06 Leg 2 Sund Har 'J' 00:30:21 SM 

Jack Brown 00:10:09 Leg 3 Jarrow & Heb 'B' 00:28:56 SM 

Richard Castledine 00:10:09 Leg 2 Morpeth 'K' 00:30:13 SM 

Jake Dorman 00:10:10 Leg 1 Tynebridge 'D' 00:32:08 SM 

Jack Tallentire 00:10:15 Leg 3 Sund Har 'J' 00:30:21 SM 

Tom Innes 00:10:19 Leg 3 Morpeth 'K' 00:30:13 SM 

Kel Scott 00:10:21 Leg 2 Birtley AC 'F' 00:29:39 SM 

Ben Moore 00:10:23 Leg 2 Gosforth Har 'E' 00:30:39 SM 

Greg Poulton 00:10:24 Leg 3 Birtley AC 'F' 00:29:39 SM 

James Mackensie 00:10:25 Leg 1 Heaton Har 'F' 00:31:17 SM 

 NB *** Non-counting teams 
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Runner Name Leg Time and Leg Team Name Cumulative Time Runner Cat 
Johnny Stephenson 00:10:38 Leg 3 Gosforth Har 'E' 00:30:39 SM 

Adam Middleton 00:10:38 Leg 2 Houghton Har 'F' 00:30:54 SM 

Denver Stretesky 00:10:39 Leg 1 Wallsend 'D' 00:35:50 SM 

Anthony Blackwell 00:10:40 Leg 1 Gosforth Har 'F' 00:35:45 SM 

John Donney 00:10:42 Leg 3 Derwentside 'G' 00:34:23 VM35 

Graham Stephenson 00:10:43 Leg 2 Saltwell Har 'D' 00:34:13 SM 

Calum Mills 00:10:44 Leg 1 Heaton Har 'G' 00:34:09 SM 

Scott Ellis 00:10:45 Leg 1 North Shields 'L' 00:31:26 SM 

Paul Whalley 00:10:46 Leg 1 Blyth RC 'C' 00:32:42 VM45 

Matt Walker 00:10:48 Leg 2 Tynebridge 'D' 00:32:08 SM 

Rupert Bainbridge 00:10:49 Leg 2 Newcastle Fro 'B' 00:32:33 SM 

Jim Thompson 00:10:50 Leg 3 Saltwell Har 'D' 00:34:13 VM50 

Stephen Garbutt 00:10:50 Leg 1 Newcastle Fro 'B' 00:32:33 SM 

Mark Banks 00:10:51 Leg 3 Heaton Har 'G' 00:34:09 SM 

Graham Marshall 00:10:53 Leg 1 Derwentside 'G' 00:34:23 VM35 

Andrew Etherington 00:10:54 Leg 3 Newcastle Fro 'B' 00:32:33 SM 

Mark Oliver 00:10:58 Leg 3 Heaton Har 'F' 00:31:17 VM35 

Jake Hill 00:11:00 Leg 3 North Shields 'L' 00:31:26 SM 

Shaun Kerry 00:11:01 Leg 3 Houghton Har 'F' 00:30:54 VM45 

James Dadmore 00:11:04 Leg 1 Durham City 'J' 00:39:00 SM 

Adrian Hall 00:11:10 Leg 3 Tynebridge 'D' 00:32:08 SM 

Olly Aird 00:11:12 Leg 2 Wallsend 'D' 00:35:50 SM 

Jamie Wilson 00:11:18 Leg 1 Tynebridge 'E' 00:35:11 SM 

Russell Dickenson- 00:11:19 Leg 3 Newcastle Fro 'C' 00:35:23 SM 

Andy Harrison 00:11:25 Leg 3 Tynebridge 'E' 00:35:11 VM40 

Garry Martin 00:11:53 Leg 1 Newcastle Fro 'C' 00:35:23 SM 

Steven French 00:11:55 Leg 2 Blyth RC 'C' 00:32:42 VM40 

Andy Dugid 00:12:05 Leg 1 Heaton Har 'H' 00:38:13 VM35 

Ross Brown 00:12:06 Leg 2 Hunwick Har 'F' 00:36:53 VM35 

Mark Sutherland 00:12:11 Leg 2 Newcastle Fro 'C' 00:35:23 SM 

Mark Ketley 00:12:19 Leg 3 Hunwick Har 'F' 00:36:53 VM35 

Steven Bond 00:12:20 Leg 2 Gosforth Har 'F' 00:35:45 VM40 

Iain Dalby 00:12:28 Leg 2 Tynebridge 'E' 00:35:11 SM 

Joe Addison 00:12:28 Leg 1 Hunwick Har 'F' 00:36:53 SM 

Mark Best 00:12:34 Leg 2 Heaton Har 'G' 00:34:09 SM 

Paul Blackett 00:12:40 Leg 1 Saltwell Har 'D' 00:34:13 VM40 

Kevin Thomas 00:12:45 Leg 3 Gosforth Har 'F' 00:35:45 VM50 

Anthony Daylish 00:12:45 Leg 3 Heaton Har 'H' 00:38:13 SM 

Chris Lowes 00:12:48 Leg 2 Derwentside 'G' 00:34:23 SM 

Geoff Watson 00:13:09 Leg 2 Durham City 'J' 00:39:00 VM40 

Thomas Green 00:13:23 Leg 2 Heaton Har 'H' 00:38:13 SM 

Gary Lewis 00:13:59 Leg 3 Wallsend 'D' 00:35:50 SM 

Sim Horsfield 00:14:47 Leg 3 Durham City 'J' 00:39:00 VM50 

 NB *** Non-counting teams 
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